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Thiruvananthapuram will observe 17 days as closed holidays, and the restricted holidays
as pet the norms in the following manner, during the calendar year 2025.
STARIRT 2025/ HOLIDAY LIST 2025
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]ilo Date Day Occasion Type of Holiday

1. | January 14 Tuesday - Makar Sankaranti/ Pongal | CLOSED HOLIDAY

2 January 26 Sunday Republic Day | CLOSED HOLIDAY

3 | February 26 - Wednesday | Maha Shivaratri CLOSED HOLIDAY

4 | March 31 Monday *Idu’l Fitr(Ramzan) CLOSED HOLIDAY

5 [ April 10 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti- CLOSED HOLIDAY

6| April 18 Friday Good Friday CLOSED HOLIDAY.

7 | May 12 Monday Buddha Purnima CLOSED HOLIDAY

8 | June 06 Friday *Idu’l Zuha(Bakrid) CLOSED HOLIDAY

9 | July 06 Sunday *Muharram CLOSED HOLIDAY
10| July 24 Thursday Karkadaka Vavu RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
11 |August 15 Friday Independence Day CLOSED HOLIDAY =
12 | August 16 Saturday Janmashtami(Vaishnavi) | RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
13| September 04 Thursday First Onam RESTRICTED HOLIDAY

September 05 Friday *Mild-Un-Nabi-or Id-E- CLOSED HOLIDAY
Milad (Birthday of Prophet
14 , Mohammied) o
15| September 06 Saturday Third Onam RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
16| October 01 Wednesday . | Dussehra(Mahanavami) CLOSED HOLIDAY
. October 02 Thurs day Il;/[;ltq}?;g;a Gandhi' s CLQSED HOLIDAY
18 | October 02 Thursday Dussehra{Vijay Dashami) CLOSED HOLIDAY
19.|:October 20 “Monday Diwali{Deepavali) CLOSED HOLIDAY
20:| November 05 Wednesday | Guru Nanak's Birthday CLOSED HOLIDAY
21 | December 25 Thursday Christmas Day CLOSED HOLIDAY ,
22 | One day Reserved for Post Sports Day RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
23 | One day Reserved for Post Annual Day RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
24 | 01 RH to be decided later with the approval of VMC RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
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